Euroindy 18 de Marco

SWS
Corrida 2

Race started at 10:57:55

Euroindy 0,800 km

18/03/2023 09:18

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:15.419 +7.532 04:33.876 12 1:09.961 13:40.802
(13) Gongalo Teixeira 6 1:14.267 +6.380 05:48.143
T 1:18.915 +14.037 59:14.871 7 1:12.710 +4.823 07:00.853 (14) Clemens Gebetsberger
2 1:14.365 +9.487 00:29.236 8 1:12.723 +4.836 08:13.576 1 1:22.150 +12.086 59:19.989
3 1:13.337 +8.459 01:42.573 9 1:10.441 +2.554 09:24.017 2 1:24.797 +14.733 00:44.786
4 1:13.012 +8.134 02:55.585 10 1:14.039 +6.152 10:38.056 3 1:28.051 +17.987 02:12.837
5 1:13.400 +8.522 04:08.985 11 1:09.274 +1.387 11:47.330 4 1:21.783 +11.719 03:34.620
6 1:12.905 +8.027 05:21.890 12 1:07.887 12:55.217 5 1:21.558 +11.494 04:56.178
7 1:12.139 +7.261 06:34.029 13 1:07.965 +0.078 14:03.182 6 1:21.356 +11.292 06:17.534
8 1:11.699 +6.821 07:45.728 7 1:17.741 +7.677 07:35.275
9 1:11.366 +6.488 08:57.094 (11) Gongalo Pereira 8 1:18.056 +7.992 08:53.331
10 1:09.437 +4.559 10:06.531 T 1:25.945 +16.931 59:23.286 9 1:16.483 +6.419 10:09.814
11 1:08.754 +3.876 11:15.285 2 1:21.525 +12.511 00:44.811 10 1:13.020 +2.956 11:22.834
12 1:06.687 +1.809 12:21.972 3 1:19.843 +10.829 02:04.654 1 1:11.419 +1.355 12:34.253
13 1:04.878 13:26.850 4 1:18.286 +9.272 03:22.940 12 1:10.064 13:44.317
5 1:18.938 +9.924 04:41.878
(10) Julien Pereira 6 1:19.078 +10.064 06:00.956 (6) Miguel Antunes
1 1:17.317 +12.537 59:13.945 7 1:18.326 +9.312 07:19.282 1 1:30.080 +17.750 59:28.555
2 1:16.239 +11.459 00:30.184 8 1:17.225 +8.211 08:36.507 2 1:29.956 +17.626 00:58.511
3 1:14.875 +10.095 01:45.059 9 1:14.190 +5.176 09:50.697 3 1:21.064 +8.734 02:19.575
4 1:14.110 +9.330 02:59.169 10 1:12.684 +3.670 11:03.381 4 1:21.902 +9.572 03:41.477
5 1:13.952 +9.172 04:13.121 1 1:12.166 +3.152 12:15.547 5 1:26.401 +14.071 05:07.878
6 1:12.598 +7.818 05:25.719 12 1:10.796 +1.782 13:26.343 6 1:22.702 +10.372 06:30.580
7 1:11.743 +6.963 06:37.462 13 1:09.014 14:35.357 7 1:19.103 +6.773 07:49.683
8 1:10.312 +5.532 07:47.774 8 1:19.449 +7.119 09:09.132
9 1:10.217 +5.437 08:57.991 (4) Fernando Marques 9 1:14.802 +2.472 10:23.934
10 1:10.303 +5.523 10:08.294 1 1:21.306 +10.122 59:18.966 10 1:14.521 +2.191 11:38.455
11 1:07.484 +2.704 11:15.778 2 1:25.059 +13.875 00:44.025 11 1:15.693 +3.363 12:54.148
12 1:06.654 +1.874 12:22.432 3 1:20.430 +9.246 02:04.455 12 1:12.330 14:06.478
13 1:04.780 13:27.212 4 1:20.372 +9.188 03:24.827
5 1:19.186 +8.002 04:44.013 (1) Toméas Costa
(9) Rodolfo Fonseca 6 1:17.896 +6.712 06:01.909 T 1:30.322 +15.543 59:28.477
T 1:18.663 +12.542 59:14.822 7 1:17.025 +5.841 07:18.934 2 1:23.112 +8.333 00:51.589
2 1:16.260 +10.139 00:31.082 8 1:16.667 +5.483 08:35.601 3 1:27.853 +13.074 02:19.442
3 1:13.994 +7.873 01:45.076 9 1:13.431 +2.247 09:49.032 4 1:27.582 +12.803 03:47.024
4 1:15.897 +9.776 03:00.973 10 1:12.630 +1.446 11:01.662 5 1:22.174 +7.395 05:09.198
5 1:24.446 +18.325 04:25.419 1 1:12.314 +1.130 12:13.976 6 1:19.604 +4.825 06:28.802
6 1:14.530 +8.409 05:39.949 12 1:11.414 +0.230 13:25.390 7 1:18.064 +3.285 07:46.866
7 1:12.649 +6.528 06:52.598 13 1:11.184 14:36.574 8 1:16.045 +1.266 09:02.911
8 1:12.510 +6.389 08:05.108 9 1:17.819 +3.040 10:20.730
9 1:12.577 +6.456 09:17.685 (5) Rui Valsumo 10 1:21.355 +6.576 11:42.085
10 1:10.745 +4.624 10:28.430 1 1:29.191 +22.296 59:26.057 11 1:14.779 12:56.864
11 1:08.404 +2.283 11:36.834 2 1:26.367 +19.472 00:52.424 12 1:16.850 +2.071 14:13.714
12 1:06.588 +0.467 12:43.422 3 1:22.145 +15.250 02:14.569
13 1:06.121 13:49.543 4 1:17.854 +10.959 03:32.423 (7) Renato Ramos
5 1:27.667 +20.772 05:00.090 1 1:27.810 +7.336 59:26.811
(3) Jodo Marques 6 1:15.937 +9.042 06:16.027 2 1:22.776 +2.302 00:49.587
1 1:19.712 712.588 59:16.608 7 1:15.986 +9.091 07:32.013 3 1:34.145 +13.671 02:23.732
2 1:16.224 +9.100 00:32.832 8 1:15.116 +8.221 08:47.129 4 1:26.133 +5.659 03:49.865
3 1:16.392 +9.268 01:49.224 9 1:16.892 +9.997 10:04.021 5 1:31.341 +10.867 05:21.206
4 1:16.595 +9.471 03:05.819 10 1:16.308 +9.413 11:20.329 6 1:25.137 +4.663 06:46.343
5 1:16.536 +9.412 04:22.355 11 1:10.060 +3.165 12:30.389 7 1:23.914 +3.440 08:10.257
6 1:15.062 +7.938 05:37.417 12 1:06.895 13:37.284 8 1:22.027 +1.553 09:32.284
7 1:13.868 +6.744 06:51.285 9 1:20.595 +0.121 10:52.879
8 1:13.004 +5.880 08:04.289 (12) Filipe Bras 10 1:20.474 12:13.353
9 1:11.791 +4.667 09:16.080 1 1:24.553 +14.592 59:21.898 11 1:24.661 +4.187 13:38.014
10 1:10.229 +3.105 10:26.309 2 1:25.223 +15.262 00:47.121
11 1:09.668 +2.544 11:35.977 3 1:22.778 +12.817 02:09.899
12 1:07.964 +0.840 12:43.941 4 1:21.708 +11.747 03:31.607
13 1:07.124 13:51.065 5 1:21.741 +11.780 04:53.348
6 1:17.346 +7.385 06:10.694
(2) Afonso Zambujo 7 1:18.680 +8.719 07:29.374
T 1:22.435 +14.548 59:18.821 8 1:16.759 +6.798 08:46.133
2 1:26.949 +19.062 00:45.770 9 1:15.313 +5.352 10:01.446
3 1:18.173 +10.286 02:03.943 10 1:13.706 +3.745 11:15.152
4 1:14.514 +6.627 03:18.457 11 1:15.689 +5.728 12:30.841
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Pedro Vieira
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